First name(50)

Michael
Adam
Beth

Carol
Gareth
jennie
Kaylan

Sarah
Theresa
Charles
Dytania
Katy
Leah
Nicole
Rodney
Allison

Amy
Ashley
Brunetta

Cass
Claire
Crystal
Deauna
Debra

Debra
DeEarnest

Elizabeth
£rin
Erin

Jennifer
Jodie
Kiara

Laddan
Maggie
Martin
Martin
Melanie
Michael
Michelle
monica
Nathan
Nickia
Noelle
Paula
Ryan

Middle I Last Name {50)

Daull
Fix
Houser

Boram-Hays
Klieber
scheinbach
Lewin

Garvin
Bruskin
tynd
Hudson
Shanahan
Bevis
Butler
Wollam
Volz

Harkins
Wwilliams
Garrard

Freeland
Kamp Dush
Obiukwu
Gibbs
Armstrong

Seltzer
Mclemore

Bougher
Bauer
Davies

Nauman
tones
Richardson

Shoar
Baxter
Phillips
Brown
Novak
Junius
Jordan
watters
Bell
Booker
Lamp
Ryan
McMullen

Suffix Number, if PAC

Employee/Occupation/Labor
Organization{100)

Payroll Specialist / Several staffing
agencies

Not Employed / Not Employed
Photo Video Tech / Familyography
professor / Columbus College of Art
and Design

Quality Control / Pubco

Worker owner / Pattycake bakery
Credit Reporting Specialist / BMW
Internet Manager / Tomkinson
BMW

Part time / GSOH

none / none

Not Employed / Not Employed
Not Employed / Not Employed
Professor / Ohio State University
Not Employed / Not Employed
disabled veteran / none

teacher / Columbus City Schools
Business Development Director /
Employment Enterprises
Marketing / Self

Not Employed / Not Employed
Office administrator / Captital
crossroads and discovery special
improvement districts

Professor / Ohio State

Customer service / DSW

Manager / State of Ohio

Not Employed / Not Employed
Program Administrator / State of
Ohio

Not Employed / Not Employed
Library / Columbus metropolitan
library

Not Employed / Not Employed
Lawyer / juvenile Justice Coalition
Graduate Teaching Associate / The
Ohio state university

Pharmacist / WBA

Project Coordinator / AEP
Community Bank Branch Manager /
Heartland Bank

Freelance writer / self

Customer Service / Discover
Office Specialist / OhioHealth
Quality / Cover My Meds

FCCSEA / Franklin County

Analyst / Honda R&D

Imt / me

Not Employed / Not Employed
Admissions / Daymar college
Telecom / CenturylLink

Not Employed / Not Employed
Student / OSU

Organization(S0)

Address{50)

629 E 11th Ave
177 E Hudson St
2678 1/2 Adams Ave

791 Oak St.

3349 Euclid Heights Blvd
3078 Melva Avenue
5336 Ambrosia Ave

4316 Aboite Lake Drive
125 E Northwood Ave
1401 Curve Rd

2214 Wabash Ct N

38 W Weber Road
1355 Neil Ave

19 W. California Ave.
1479 Devonhurst Dr
901 Montrose Ave.

56 E Kanawha Ave
192 East Kinnear Alley
3759 Conway Drive

110 Brevoort Road

315 East Longview Avenue
2120 Fitzroy Dr Apt C3
274 Hamilton Avenue

697 Wilson Ave

582 Milford Avenue
888 Sunview Road

5024 castlerea ct
184 Clinton Heights Ave
1476 south high

5280 Woodgien Rd
202 Cindy tn
3477 Scottwood Rd

89 W Lakeview Ave
1656 Hansen Avenue
6984 Shady Rock LN
162 E 2nd Ave

9053 Filiz Lane

5947 Pine Rise Ct

5334 Greenmont Drive
4691 Belfast Drive

702 Wilke Place

7436 Sancus Bivd

2482 Dawnlight Avenue
1819 Ridgebury drive
1568 Newcomer Road

City({50) State(2)
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Cleveland Height OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Fort Wayne IN
Columbus OH
Delaware OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OoH
Bexley OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Reynoidsburg  OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Havelock NC
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Columbus OH
Blacklick OH
Columbus OH
Powell OH
Columbus OH
Dublin OH
Columbus OH
Gahanna OH
Worthington OH
Columbus OH
Hilliard OH
Columbus OH

Zip Code(10)

43211
43202
43202

43205
44118
43224
43235

46804
43201
43015
43232
43202
43201
43202
43232
43209

43214
43202
43227

43214
43202
43224
43203
43205

43202
43068

43221
43202
43207

43214
28532
43227

43202
43224
43004
43201
43065
43231
43016
43227
43230
43085
43211
43026
43235

Form{Cash, check, etc.)(50} Date

Credit
Credit
Credit

Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

Credit
Credit
Credit

Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

Credit
Credit

Credit
Credit
Credit

Credit
Credit
Credit

Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit
Credit

8/17/20
8/18/20
8/18/20

8/18/20
8/18/20
8/18/20
8/18/20

8/18/20
8/18/20
8/19/20
8/19/20
8/19/20
8/19/20
8/19/20
8/19/20
8/20/20

8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20

8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20

8/20/20
8/20/20

8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20

8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20

8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20
8/20/20

Amount

5.00
20.00
20.00

2500
15.00
30.00
10.00

20.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
10.00

5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

10.00
2.00
30.00

20.00

5.00
10.00
20.00
20.00

20.00
20.00

5.00
20.00
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00

20.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
25.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
20.00




