			Registration											
		Suffix	Number, if PAC	Employee/Occupation/Labor										
First name(50)	Middle I Last Name (50)	(10)	(50)	Organization(100)	Organization(50)	Address(50)	City(50)	State(2) Zip	Code(10)	Form(Cash, check, etc.)(50)	Date A	mount E	vent Date	Form (31A or 31E)
Michael	Daull			Payroll Specialist / Several staffing agencies		629 E 11th Ave	Columbus	ОН	43211	Credit	8/17/20	5.00		
Adam	Fix			Not Employed / Not Employed		177 E Hudson St	Columbus	OH		Credit	8/18/20	20.00		
Beth	Houser			Photo Video Tech / Familyography		2678 1/2 Adams Ave	Columbus	OH		Credit	8/18/20	20.00		
betti	House			professor / Columbus College of Art		20/0 1/2 / 100/110 / 1/2	dolatijoas	<b></b>	15202	GCGA	0, 10, 20	20,00		
Carol	Boram-Hays			and Design		791 Oak St.	Columbus	OH	43205	Credit	8/18/20	25.00		
Gareth	Klieber			Quality Control / Pubco		3349 Euclid Heights Blvd	Cleveland Heigh	t OH	44118	Credit	8/18/20	15.00		
jennie	scheinbach			Worker owner / Pattycake bakery		3078 Melva Avenue	Columbus	ОН	43224	Credit	8/18/20	30.00		
Kaylan	Lewin			Credit Reporting Specialist / BMW		5336 Ambrosia Ave	Columbus	ОН	43235	Credit	8/18/20	10.00		
				Internet Manager / Tomkinson										
Sarah	Garvin			BMW		4316 Aboite Lake Drive	Fort Wayne	IN		Credit	8/18/20	20.00		
Theresa	Bruskin			Part time / GSOH		125 E Northwood Ave	Columbus	ОН		Credit	8/18/20	10.00		
Charles	Lynd			none / none		1401 Curve Rd	Delaware	ОН	43015		8/19/20	10.00		
Dytania	Hudson			Not Employed / Not Employed		2214 Wabash Ct N	Columbus	OH	43232		8/19/20	20.00		
Katy	Shanahan			Not Employed / Not Employed		38 W Weber Road	Columbus	OH		Credit	8/19/20	10.00		
Leah	Bevis			Professor / Ohio State University		1355 Neil Ave	Columbus	OH OH		Credit	8/19/20	5.00		
Nicole	Butler			Not Employed / Not Employed		19 W. California Ave. 1479 Devonhurst Dr	Columbus Columbus	OH		Credit Credit	8/19/20	10.00 10.00		
Rodney	Wollam			disabled veteran / none		901 Montrose Ave.	Bexley	OH		Credit	8/19/20 8/20/20	10.00		
Allison	Volz			teacher / Columbus City Schools Business Development Director /		901 Montrose Ave.	Dexiey	On	43209	Creait	6/20/20	10.00		
Amy	Harkins			Employment Enterprises		56 E Kanawha Ave	Columbus	ОН	43214	Credit	8/20/20	10.00		
Ashley	Williams			Marketing / Self		192 East Kinnear Alley	Columbus	OH	43202		8/20/20	2.00		
Brunetta	Garrard			Not Employed / Not Employed		3759 Conway Drive	Columbus	OH		Credit	8/20/20	30.00		
	<del></del>			Office administrator / Captital		•								
				crossroads and discovery special										
Cass	Freeland			improvement districts		110 Brevoort Road	Columbus	ОН	43214	Credit	8/20/20	20.00		
Claire	Kamp Dush			Professor / Ohio State		315 East Longview Avenue	Columbus	ОН	43202	Credit	8/20/20	5.00		
Crystal	Obiukwu			Customer service / DSW		2120 Fitzroy Dr Apt C3	Columbus	ОН	43224	Credit	8/20/20	10.00		
Deauna	Gibbs			Manager / State of Ohio		274 Hamilton Avenue	Columbus	ОН		Credit	8/20/20	20.00		
Debra	Armstrong			Not Employed / Not Employed		697 Wilson Ave	Columbus	ОН	43205	Credit	8/20/20	20.00		
				Program Administrator / State of			64 1			- "	0/00/00	20.00		
Debra	Seltzer			Ohio		582 Milford Avenue	Columbus	OH OH	43202		8/20/20	20.00 20.00		
De£arnest	McLemore			Not Employed / Not Employed		888 Sunview Road	Reynoldsburg	OH	43068	Credit	8/20/20	20.00		
Elizabeth	Bougher			Library / Columbus metropolitan library		5024 castlerea ct	Columbus	ОН	43221	Cradit	8/20/20	5.00		
Erin	Bauer			Not Employed / Not Employed		184 Clinton Heights Ave	Columbus	ОН		Credit	8/20/20	20.00		
Erin	Davies			Lawyer / Juvenile Justice Coalition		1476 south high	Columbus	ОН		Credit	8/20/20	10.00		
	Duvies			Graduate Teaching Associate / The							-,,			
Jennifer	Nauman			Ohio state university		5280 Woodglen Rd	Columbus	ОН	43214	Credit	8/20/20	10.00		
Jodie	Lones			Pharmacist / WBA		202 Cindy Ln	Havelock	NC	28532	Credit	8/20/20	10.00		
Kiara	Richardson			Project Coordinator / AEP		3477 Scottwood Rd	Columbus	OH	43227	Credit	8/20/20	10.00		
				Community Bank Branch Manager /										
Laddan	Shoar			Heartland Bank		89 W Lakeview Ave	Columbus	OH	43202		8/20/20	20.00		
Maggie	Baxter			Freelance writer / self		1656 Hansen Avenue	Columbus	ОН	43224		8/20/20	10.00		
Martin	Phillips			Customer Service / Discover		6984 Shady Rock LN	Biacklick	OH		Credit	8/20/20	10.00		
Martin	Brown			Office Specialist / OhioHealth		162 E 2nd Ave	Columbus	ОН	43201		8/20/20	20.00		
Melanie	Novak			Quality / Cover My Meds		9053 Filiz Lane	Powell	ОН	43065		8/20/20	20.00		
Michael	Junius			FCCSEA / Franklin County		5947 Pine Rise Ct	Columbus	OH	43231		8/20/20	20.00		
Michelle	Jordan			Analyst / Honda R&D		5334 Greenmont Drive	Dublin	OH	43016		8/20/20	10.00		
monica	watters			Imt / me		4691 Belfast Drive	Columbus	OH		Credit	8/20/20	25.00		
Nathan	Bell			Not Employed / Not Employed		702 Wilke Place	Gahanna	OH	43230		8/20/20	10.00		
Nickia	Booker			Admissions / Daymar college		7436 Sancus Blvd	Worthington	OH OH	43085		8/20/20	10.00		
Noelle	Lamp			Telecom / CenturyLink		2482 Dawnlight Avenue	Columbus Hilliard	OH OH	43211 43026		8/20/20 8/20/20	10.00 20.00		
Paula	Ryan			Not Employed / Not Employed Student / OSU		1819 Ridgebury drive 1568 Newcomer Road	Columbus	OH		Credit	8/20/20	20.00		
Ryan	McMullen			Student / USU		1200 MEMCOLLIEL LOGO	Columbus	0.1	43233	Creur	5,20,20	20.00		